
Pagi BS

Lane

Curry

Multnomah 
& Hood

Supplem ental Inform ational Advertisem ent

Department Of Transportation 
Call for Bids

Sealed bids will be received until 9 a.m. on February 27,1997 
for the projects listed below:

Big Creek Bridge Section of the Oregon Coasi 
Highway (US 101) approx. 13 miles north o 
Florence. 5% DBE goal. DBE subject to Com
mercially Useful Function (CUF) requirements. 
Reinforced Concrete & Structural Steel Bridge 
& Grade Separation Structures. This project is 
to be constructed under the 1996 Standard 
Specifications for Highway Construction.
Brush Creek Bridge Section of the Oregon 
Coast Highway (US 101) 5.3 miles south o 
Port Orford. 7.5% DBE goal. DBE subject to 
Commercially Useful Function (CUF) require 
ments. Reinforced Concrete & Structure Stee 
Bridges & Grade Separation Structures THIS 
PROJECT CONTAINS ASPHALT & FUEL 
ESCALATION CLAUSES.This project is to be 
constructed under the 1996 Standard Specifi
cations for Highway Construction.
Multnomah Falls - Cascade Locks (Bridges) 
Section of the Columbia River Highway (I-84) 
10% DBE goal. DBE subject to Commercially 
Useful Function (CUF) requirements. Rein
forced Concrete & Structural Steel Bridges & 
Grade Separation Structures. A Mandatory
Prebid Meeting Will Be Held At 9:00 AM On
February 20.1997, At ODOT Offices In Port-
land, Oregon. This project is to be constructed 
under the 1996 Standard Specifications for 
Highway Construction.

3lans, specifications and bid documents may be obtained in 
3oom 1, Transportation Building, Salem, Oregon 97310. 
Plans may be ordered by phone at (503) 986-3720, or by 
’acsimile at (503) 986-3224 There is a $20.00 non- refund
able charge for plans and specifications per project. 
3rime contractors must be pre-qualified ten days prior to the 
bid opening day. For additional information regarding pre
qualification, please contact Fran Neavoll, Program Section, 
at (503) 986-3877.
f your business is not certified as a Disadvantaged Business 
Enterprise (DBE) or a Women Business Enterprise (WBE), 
3lease contact the Office of Minority, Women and Emerging 
Small Business at 155 Cottage, Salem, OR 97310, phone 
(503) 378-5651.

r Multnomah County, Oregon
Bid No: B910-82-2252 Opening Date: February 25, 1997

Bid Title: Weatherization/Electrical Measures on a 
Requirements Basis

Optional Pre-Bid Conference: February 7, 1997, 11:00 a.m. 
Multnomah County Purchasing, 1 st Floor Conference Room, 
2505 SE 11th Avenue, Portland, OR
Sealed bids will be received until, but not after, 2:00 P.M., by 
Multnomah County Purchasing, 2505 SE 11th Ave., Port
land, OR 97202. Bids will be opened and read at 2:15 P.M. 
the same day.
Each bid must contain a statement whether bidder is a 
resident bidder, as defined in ORS 279.029.
Multnomah County may reject any bid not in compliance with 
all prescribed public bidding procedures and requirements, 
and may reject for good cause any or all bids if Multnomah 
County finds it is in the public interest to do so.
Specifications may be obtained at: Multnomah County Pur
chasing, 2505 SE 11th Ave., Portland, OR 97202. Phone 
(503) 248-5111, Fax (503) 248-3252.
Fanna Hathaway, CPPO, Manager
Purchasing Section

G a r lin g to n  C e n te r  B e h a v io ra l H e a lth c a r e
Bookkeeper needed to process payroll and employee benefits. 
Experience with Ceridian payroll. Peachtree general ledger soft
ware required. This position requires 2 years bookkeeping experi
ence or college level accounting Ref.#FN-BK
Salary: $20,200-$21,817
On-call work for Vocational Program. To work on a dynamic team 
supervising Home Repair Work crew Good written and verbal 
communication skills. Ability to make professional decisions. Over
see contracts, work with consumers of mental health, and docu
ments progress. Bachelors Degree in a mental health related field 
preferred. Combination of three years experience and education 
accepted Ref #ON-VP
Salary Range: $10.OOhr
Case Manager needed to provide supportive therapy and a full range 
of case management services to chronically mentally ill clients in need 
of intensive services. Minimum 2 years related experience required. 
QMHP and a Master degree required. Ref .#CM-l
Salary Range: CM4 QMHP $23,600-$25,489

CM5 QMHP w/Master & Licensure $25,200-$27,217 
Closing date: February 7, 1997

Competitive salary and benefits. Send/fax cover letter and resume 
to: Garlington Center, 911 N. Skidmore Portland, OR 97217 Att: HR 
Fax: 249-8740 EOE. Committed to diversity. No phone call please. 
Contact our Job Line at 727-5947 for additional job opportunities.

Cull (503) 288-0033 to advertise in
(Hljc ^Invtlanb (O hseruer

JESS
F i BRI'ARY 5, 1997 • T he Po r u a n i) O bservi r

OfrM. 7 dayt a. tvee£!! !
BIG CITY PRODUCE

5128 NORTH ALBINA STREET 
(AT SUMNER)

460-3830

ORGANIC PRODUCE AV A ILABLE HERE 
WE ACCEPT FOOD STAMPS

Computerized Car Care.

ERIC F. SC HN ID RIG  
Manager

"Mechanics You Can Trust” 
3204 N.E. Broadway 

Portland, Oregon 97232 
(503) 284-5970

KBW Video Productions
Quality Video Production Services
We Specialize in Weddings, Corporate Training Tapes,
Seminars, Sporting Events
"We Can Cater to Your Needs”

KEVIN WHITE 
P. O. Box 11941 
Portland, OR 97211

Voice Mail Pager 
(503) 948-8739 
Fax (503) 287-4444

D a ry l Lew is
Cut, Perm &  Curl Specialist

Fresh Cuts
Beauty & Barber Salon

1611 NE Killingsworth 
Portland, Oregon 9721 I (503) 288-3351

NA’IM ’S
H air Connection 
Full Service Salim

4603 N. Williams Ave. 
Portland. OR 97217 
(503) 288-3171

Journey C A T H O LIC
C O M M U N IT Y

Searching? So Are We.
COME AND SEE!

S U N D A Y  6 P.M.
P H O N E : 5 0 3 -3 2 3 -2 4 0 6

St. Stephen’s - Corner S. W. 13th & Clay - Portland, OR

UCMED • 8CKE) • 24 Hour Emergenq/ Senna

SEWER A DRAIN CLEANING

EAST8IO6

288*2786
WESTS OCCOMPLETE 

PLUMBING REPAIRS 288-2798

Earl's Barber Shop
1724 NE Alberta 

Portland, OR
Tuesday - Saturday 
8:00 AM  - 6:00 PM

Stylist — Earl

> UNJONzAVENtJE<
C/ GLAS^COMPANY
i '  '  s ' ______¡
All Types o* Auto. Plate and Window Glass 

Storm Doors and W indom

¿Z09NE MLK Jr Blvfl — Portland? Oregon 97?11

LORRAINE HLAVINKA 
Woman Owned

Ice Cold BEER
SERVED HERE

ON TAP OR IN BOTTLES
&  W INE

J oe’s Place
The Friendly Tavern

Phone
288-8768

Owner 1801 NE Alberta
Joseph Benjamin ’ ortland, Ore 97211

GOOD BIBLE TEACHING • GOOD GOSPEL PREACHING • SOUL STIRRING SINGING 
• OUTSTANDING CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP

LIFELINE
CHRISTIAN CHURCH

Rev. Robert L. Weaver
Pastor

5949 North Albina Blvd. 
Portland, Oregon 97217

Church Phone: (503) 247-9503 
Home Phone: (503) 285-8047

Belle's
Topes &  CDs
(503) £40-0557

Jù 1208 North Killingsworth Street 
d ' Portland, Oregon

LEON D. McKENZIE
INSURANCE AGENCY

LIFE INSURANCE & FINANCIAL PLANNING

232 S.E. OAK 
SUITE #107
PORTLAND, OREGON 97214 503/233-9588

Totem Pole Tavern
Family-owned since ¡965

C ong ratulatio ns  O n A  G reat Season

T ech Fo o t b a l l !!

Saturday Night is Ladies’ Night 
Dart and Pool Leagues now forming 

3324 NE Killingsworth

fy/n • 4  dVaifo
(503) 331-1655  

Facial Nail Technician 
4067 Northeast Mason, #8 

(Mason & M.L.King Blvd.) 
Portland,Oregon 97211

HILLIER
ASSOCIATES
East Metro Affliates, Inc.

REALTORS’

Call Today 
about exclusive 

representation of 
your best Interests 

as a buyer or seller 
Guaranteed  

J a y  K im m el, 
Realtor 

Pager: 920-4466

4001 N.E. Halsey S t, Ste #100 Portland, OR 972.32[H

Lynn C. McKinney
Estimating Assistant

PCLK Construction Services, Inc.
Bellevue, WA 98015-2868 Telephone:
275 118th Avenue S.E., Suite 105 (206) 454-8020
Bellevue, Washington 98005 Fax (206)454-5904

You've Had The Rest Now Try The Best

Nelson’s Bar-B-Que
Rib and Chicken Dinner To Go

Phone 249-5886 728 N.E. Dekum 289-2782

{


